Men's Team

2020 - 2021

National Intercollegiate Rodeo Association
Regional Standings

Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Clarendon College

Western Texas College
Tarleton State University

Sul Ross State University
Cisco College

Weatherford College

Texas Tech University-Lubbock
South Plains College

Frank Phillips College

Ranger College

West Texas A&M Univ

Vernon College

Howard County Junior College
Odessa College

Eastern New Mexico University

Women's Team
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Weatherford College

Texas Tech University-Lubbock
South Plains College

Tarleton State University

Sul Ross State University
Frank Phillips College

Cisco College

Howard County Junior College
Eastern New Mexico University
Vernon College

Ranger College

Odessa College

West Texas A&M Univ
Western Texas College

Men's All-around

1.
2.
3.

Franks, Cole Parker
Hutchings, Tristen Alan
Thiessen, Chance Bradley

Saddle Bronc Riding
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Regional Standings

060061
060065
060064
060068
060093
060073
060154
060095
060072
060069
060221
060062
060059
060117
060066

060073
060154
060095
060064
060068
060072
060093
060059
060066
060062
060069
060117
060221
060065

139717
138140
140757

CLAREN
WTXC
TARLET
SLROSS
CISCO
WEATHR
TXTUL
SPLNS
FPC
RANGER
WTXAMU
VERNON
HOWARD
ODESSA
ENMU

WEATHR
TXTUL
SPLNS
TARLET
SLROSS
FPC
CISCO
HOWARD
ENMU
VERNON
RANGER
ODESSA
WTXAMU
WTXC

CLAREN
SLROSS
WEATHR
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3,725.00
3,350.00
2,800.00
2,490.00
1,615.00
1,498.33
863.33
783.33
765.00
588.33
540.00
445.00
380.00
365.00
170.00

1,510.00
1,240.00
1,170.00
1,025.00
975.00
660.00
560.00
555.00
462.50
320.00
175.00
122.50
75.00
35.00

1,180.00
630.00
595.00
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Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Saddle Bronc Riding

SRR AN

Wilson, Cash Michael
Justesen, Keene Devere
Wells, Calvin Edgar
Barnes, Jake Dakota
Brennan, Damian Peter
Mullican, Cooper Munroe
Lansford, Brandon
Schofield, Dylan Thomas
Franks, Cole Parker
Sheppard, Lachlan Stephen
Pennington, Cauy Allen
Elshere, Trey Leon
Patterson, Weston Ray
Bingham, Carson Jay
Newell, Caleb Michael
Roessler, Brodie Anton
Kelly, Tate Richard
Williamson, Tanner Dean
Nunn, Logan Todd
McClain, Tristin Frank
Vance, Jake Bentley
Hutchings, Tristen Alan
Crawford, Lance James
Priebe, Joseph Daniel

Bareback Riding
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11.
12.
13.

Bull Riding

1.
2.
3.
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Franks, Cole Parker
Lees, Jacob Michael Alfred
Thompson, Dean A
Perkins, Andrew Shawn
Lammers, Bodee Lane
Pool, Cauy Wade
Holcomb, Quentin Robert
Williams, Rickey Rashad
Lattin, Trevor Wain
Patterson, Weston Ray
Kelley, Rhett Hadley
Holcomb, Ezekiel Barret
Hollen, Damon Cole

Telfer, Cullen Robert
Hamilton, Ky John
Hutchings, Tristen Alan

Regional Standings

138715
134102
139708
131292
139178
138472
137426
137024
139717
138143
140988
137442
140987
140820
138487
139719
140955
137329
137107
139079
140222
138140
140700
140989

139717
130638
140593
135426
134291
135527
138638
138980
140980
140987
133432
137290
140612

137484
137017
138140

CLAREN
CLAREN
CLAREN
TARLET
WTXC
TARLET
SLROSS
WTXC
CLAREN
WTXC
CLAREN
CLAREN
CLAREN
HOWARD
CLAREN
CLAREN
ODESSA
TARLET
ODESSA
HOWARD
TARLET
SLROSS
FPC
CLAREN

CLAREN
WTXC
WTXC
WTXC
TARLET
WTXC
FPC
CLAREN
TARLET
CLAREN
TARLET
FPC
SLROSS

TARLET
SLROSS
SLROSS

930.00
550.00
505.00
490.00
335.00
285.00
285.00
260.00
235.00
185.00
180.00
140.00
135.00
100.00
60.00
50.00
45.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

945.00
915.00
640.00
530.00
435.00
410.00
400.00
330.00
160.00
100.00

95.00

70.00

10.00

780.00
405.00
380.00
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Bull Riding

18.
21.

Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Barrows, William Jacob
Gleaves, Dawson Keith
Shippy, Riggin Lane
Miller, Hadley

Bohl, Andy William
Taylor, Timothy Barnett
Hoey, Nate Pryce
Harris, Riley Jes
Crawford, Lance James
Sturgis, Jaren Timothy
Helgoth, Reid Matthew
Grant, Kane Robert
White, Riley Scott
Thompson, Dean A
Ribordy, Dennis Lyle
Erwin, Kayleb Ty
Reedy, Dawson Matthew
Dolgopol, Kole Cory

Tie Down Roping

NP~ ONPE
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Jacobs, Michael Garrett
Hiatt, Quade David
Enderli, Cash Brandon
Weitz, Chet Scott
Fretwell, Cash James
Thiessen, Chance Bradley
Pederson, Preston Curtis
Carbajal, Parker Layne
Allen, Chisum Heath
Quigg, Titan Mitchell
Sorey, Trent Robert
Wiseman, Logan James
Wakefield, Riley James
Hamar, Zachary M
Belkham, Brock Walker
Hines, Austin T

Smith, Jason Garnet
Greene, Colton Burke
Babb, Kadin

Thomas, Tate Matthew
Rice, Korbin Joel

Bray, Paden Bryan
Wabhlert, Owen Jeff
Johnson, Kallen Tate

Regional Standings

139900
139716
139624
139272
137271
139609
135192
136025
140700
137589
137317
140707
134274
140593
140948
138501
137794
141123

133939
139251
139307
139737
139300
140757
134820
139311
140608
140901
139280
137842
131449
135059
136915
140557
139262
140766
140572
137557
140601
135599
135234
141225

VERNON
CLAREN
ODESSA
WEATHR
HOWARD
ODESSA
FPC
TARLET
FPC
FPC
ODESSA
FPC
SLROSS
WTXC
ODESSA
HOWARD
CLAREN
VERNON

SLROSS
CISCO
WEATHR
TXTUL
WEATHR
WEATHR
TARLET
WEATHR
CISCO
SPLNS
WEATHR
TXTUL
TARLET
SLROSS
RANGER
CISCO
CISCO
WEATHR
RANGER
WEATHR
CISCO
TARLET
WTXAMU
WTXAMU

285.00
250.00
190.00
185.00
170.00
130.00
120.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
60.00
60.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00

380.00
315.00
281.66
275.00
275.00
260.00
233.33
210.00
200.00
195.00
173.33
168.33
140.00
125.00
125.00
120.00
115.00
110.00
110.00
108.33
100.00
100.00

95.00

90.00
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Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Tie Down Roping

25.
25.
27.
28.
29.
29.
31.
32.
33.
33.
35.
36.
36.
38.
39.
40.

Boos, Reed Lewis
Parker, Kell Ross
Lockhart, Thane Raymond
Roe, Brayden John
Gillen, Brian James
McCarley, Colton Brice
Stuart, Brett Kyle
Jones, Hunter Kade
Cattoor, Kash McKray
Rust, Mason Taylor
Ramone, Stefan
Clegg, Jaxon J
Jenkins, Eli A

Mikita, Zaine John
Brennise, Kasen Hugh
Hill, Daxton Whit

Steer Wrestling
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Arnold, James Walt
Jackson, Trey Dalton
Allred, Ty David

Dick, John Kyler
DelLeeuw, Pacean William
Spady, Evan Patrick
Hutchings, Tristen Alan
White, Landris Jawon
Honey, Colt Brooks
Wakefield, Riley James
McGraw, Winsten J
Smith, Cade W

Hamar, Zachary M
Mitchell, Ben Ahren Thomas
Yazzie, Rooster Rabe
Stuart, Brett Kyle
Wheeler, Quentin Dakota
Hesse, Gage Keenan
Kenline, Logan William
McLeod, Tee Scott

Hiatt, Quade David
Wiseman, Logan James
Patterson, Weston Ray
West, Charles Tyler
Allen, Chisum Heath
Stewart, Dawson Thomas

Regional Standings

139260
134525
139284
139549
141339
137838
136016
136536
139558
140549
133909
140571
140595
140747
137567
140567

136022
135584
133379
135210
139324
140554
138140
140965
139151
131449
139264
140815
135059
140592
137482
136016
137664
135932
137883
135366
139251
137842
140987
137906
140608
137861

CISCO
TARLET
WEATHR
RANGER
WTXAMU
TXTUL
TARLET
TXTUL
RANGER
RANGER
SPLNS
RANGER
CISCO
WEATHR
TARLET
RANGER

TARLET
ENMU
TARLET
TARLET
CISCO
CISCO
SLROSS
TARLET
SPLNS
TARLET
CISCO
HOWARD
SLROSS
CISCO
WTXC
TARLET
ODESSA
WTXC
SPLNS
SPLNS
CISCO
TXTUL
CLAREN
TARLET
CISCO
SPLNS

80.00
80.00
70.00
63.33
60.00
60.00
55.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
33.33
30.00
30.00
26.66
13.33

3.33

630.00
580.00
330.00
305.00
290.00
250.00
230.00
180.00
175.00
170.00
170.00
160.00
145.00
125.00
125.00
110.00
105.00
100.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
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Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Steer Wrestling

26.
26.
26.
30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
35.

Cattoor, Kash McKray
Kinsella, Kade Thomas
Hurt, Cooper Miller
Belkham, Brock Walker
Norwood, Rowdy Chance
Kittle, Riley C

Guillot, Garrett Smith
Loewen, Dawson Allen
Mitchell, Jack Henry Robert

Team Roping Header
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Kittle, Riley C

Owen, Dallas Steven
Thiessen, Chance Bradley
Eddleman, Will Warner
Cooper, Lane Michael
Bland, Jace Evan
Brennise, Kasen Hugh
Milligan, Kreese Scott
Clay, Caden Murphy
Bray, Wyatt Dalton
Stewart, Stran Lee

Rust, Mason Taylor
Weitz, Chet Scott
Bronstad, Sterling Gene
Sorey, Trent Robert
Ramone, Stefan

Hiatt, Quade David
Miller, Hadley

Miller, Garrett Don
Rahlmann, Coy Wayne
Quam, Grady Prescott
Allen, Thomas Jeremy
Fretwell, Cash James
Thomas, Tate Matthew
Shearer, Jayden Douglas
Freeman, Jarett Todd
Herndon, James Bryan
Schmidt, Taylor Jamie
Stuart, Brett Kyle
Deerman, Madison Kaye
Steffen, Blasius Micheal
Pederson, Preston Curtis
Palma, Hector David

Regional Standings

139558
139882
137300
136915
139000
140599
139335
138858
135966

140599
136214
140757
139323
135951
137704
137567
140986
131401
139253
140597
140549
139737
136374
139280
133909
139251
139272
141125
139250
137932
141002
139300
137557
137891
137533
140985
135974
136016
137615
138683
134820
138144

RANGER
ODESSA
SLROSS
RANGER
ENMU
CISCO
RANGER
SPLNS
TARLET

CISCO
TARLET
WEATHR
CISCO
SLROSS
CISCO
TARLET
CLAREN
TARLET
CISCO
CISCO
RANGER
TXTUL
TARLET
WEATHR
SPLNS
CISCO
WEATHR
VERNON
CISCO
RANGER
TARLET
WEATHR
WEATHR
WTXAMU
WEATHR
TARLET
TARLET
TARLET
TARLET
FPC
TARLET
TXTUL

50.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

345.00
340.00
335.00
270.00
260.00
250.00
210.00
205.00
185.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
120.00
110.00
100.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
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Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Team Roping Header

33.
35.
36.
36.
38.
39.
39.

Bennett, Brendan Mark
Allred, Ty David

Roselle, Jace Jared

Hill, Daxton Whit
Bierschwale, George Whitt
Shannon, Reghan Jane
Hutton, Ryne Tyler

Team Roping Heeler
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Helton, Jace Randall
Thompson, Justice Dee
Cape, Hayden Lane
Baldwin, Garrett Dale
Bentley, Blake Austin
Lacina, True J

Cattoor, Kash McKray
Dominguez, Daryan Ismael
Reedy, Dawson Matthew
Prince, Kaden Robert
Pitts, Mason Cole

Bray, Paden Bryan
Weatherman, Asa Kade
Walker, Nathan Blake
Lipe, Rylan T

McLeod, Tee Scott
Jacobs, Michael Garrett
Hollowell, Weston Tom
Overton, Cutter Callan
Wakefield, Riley James
Blankenship, James Kirby
Carbajal, Parker Layne
Bass, Christopher Cameron
Bennett, Brendan Mark
Kitchens, Whit Boyd
Dallyn, Jenna Marie
Valenta, Colton Ray
Futrell, James Clay
Boos, Reed Lewis
Strozzi, Fabio

Little, Kayden Shayne
Dean, Beau M

Beatty, Caden Myers
McCarley, Colton Brice
Wabhlert, Owen Jeff

Regional Standings

139321
133379
137153
140567
141171
140669
136119

141406
134026
137734
139325
135949
137703
139558
139124
137794
140898
139290
135599
140598
139275
139266
135366
133939
136342
140749
131449
135948
139311
140257
139321
139249
133934
138131
137767
139260
140967
139152
138632
139130
137838
135234

WEATHR
TARLET
WTXAMU
RANGER
TXTUL
FPC
TXTUL

WEATHR
TARLET
WTXAMU
CISCO
WEATHR
CISCO
RANGER
SPLNS
CLAREN
SPLNS
WEATHR
TARLET
CISCO
CISCO
CISCO
SPLNS
SLROSS
WTXAMU
WEATHR
TARLET
SLROSS
WEATHR
WTXAMU
WEATHR
CISCO
TARLET
SLROSS
CISCO
CISCO
TARLET
SPLNS
FPC
CISCO
TXTUL
WTXAMU

30.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

345.00
340.00
335.00
270.00
260.00
250.00
210.00
210.00
205.00
185.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
155.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
125.00
120.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
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Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Team Roping Heeler

35.
37.
37.

Moldenhauer, Chance Cody

Hines, Jesse Lee
Ellis, Colter Eli

Barrel Racing

N R~WNE

Kennedy, Bristan Deann
Cook, Mackenzie Eileen
Mask, Emery Grace
Allenbrand, Timber Lane
Marr, Shacie Kaye
Dickens, Maddy Elise
Good, Bradi Shay
Chandler, Kinsey Michele
Kelly, Caroline Parish
Odle, Lillian Alexandra
Armstrong, Ali Marie
Christian, Carly Paige
Brennise, Kinlie Marie
Weatherman, Avery Kate
Cude, Bryanne Mae
Dunn, Sophie Belynn

Nottestad, Rebekah Grace

Turner, Cashen Jo
McKee, Kassidy Jae
Nelson, Traci Jo
Furrow, Faith Sue
Griffel, Alaina Christine
Alosi, Jessica Nicole
Hennen, Amie Christine
Swalffield, Brooke Allison
Hudnall, Berkley Lynn
Senter, Sayer Nicole
Scalzo, Payton Raquel
Forbes, Fallon Blaise
Eagles, Elle Lauren
Wood, Delani Kay
McGill, Joy Anne

Breakaway Roping

akrwn
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Deerman, Madison Kaye
Sealy, Saige Nicole
Dallyn, Jenna Marie
Dunn, Sophie Belynn
Martin, Hannah Shiloh

Regional Standings

139557
139295
141035

135964
140821
140896
134267
140871
133378
140765
137274
139843
133916
135941
137859
139316
132584
140971
140768
139552
141159
137604
137958
140761
139642
135050
136463
140893
140609
139756
138611
141155
137930
135612
137260

137615
140596
133934
140768
135603

RANGER
WEATHR
FPC

TXTUL
HOWARD
SPLNS
TARLET
ENMU
TARLET
WEATHR
HOWARD
TARLET
TXTUL
TXTUL
TXTUL
WEATHR
TARLET
TARLET
WEATHR
RANGER
TXTUL
TARLET
RANGER
WEATHR
TXTUL
TXTUL
WTXAMU
SPLNS
CISCO
TXTUL
CISCO
TXTUL
SPLNS
CISCO
VERNON

TARLET
CISCO
TARLET
WEATHR
SLROSS

20.00
10.00
10.00

885.00
490.00
455.00
390.00
255.00
215.00
205.00
190.00
175.00
155.00
150.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
110.00
110.00
105.00
95.00
80.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
20.00

295.00
280.00
230.00
225.00
205.00
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Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Breakaway Roping

Page 8 of 9

Rice, Madison Rae
Winchell, Libby Eloise
Biever, Shaya Shermain
Brennise, Kinlie Marie
Hill, Grace Celeste
Kiehne, Haley Sage
Angelone, Sarah Jo
Norris, Cooper Lynn
Davis, Madison Anne
Scalzo, Payton Raquel
Terry, Shaylee Ann
Auclair, Macy Rae
Wells, Briena Nicole
Park, Simone Leigh
Wood, Delani Kay
Gilbert, Sawyer Marie
Christian, Carly Paige
Marr, Shacie Kaye
Eakes, Lilly Grace
McDeavitt, Emily Ann
Schauer, Madelyn Jean
Sharp, Sierra Raelynn
Gabaldon, Melissa Nicole
Schmidt, Taylor Jamie
Hughes, Hannah Marie
Mitchell, Kaylee Jewel
Taylor, Samantha Reese
Lee, Swaize Tate
Clearman, Hadley Reed
Kibbe, Hadley Anne
Norris, Carsen Blake
Riley, Faith Nicole
Hoss, Kodey Kaylynn
Davis, Reagan Bryce
Hicks, Lauren Elizabeth
Shannon, Reghan Jane
Espenson, Shelby Katelynn
Rice, Robbin Lea
Hopkins, Lauren Ann
Hickson, McKenna Brooke
Miller, Kaytlyn Rachel
Brown, Amanda Grace
Criswell, Kody Delaine
Hisel, Catherine E

Regional Standings

139149
136872
136343
139316
139707
137910
135984
141122
139705
138611
140954
140551
140759
134340
135612
140763
137859
140871
140770
139267
136344
137486
135579
135974
135583
140870
140894
133635
138222
134282
141121
139637
139292
139236
140581
140669
137920
140754
139643
139296
137860
136329
135817
135582

SPLNS
TARLET
VERNON
WEATHR
TXTUL
TARLET
TARLET
VERNON
TXTUL
CISCO
ODESSA
CISCO
WEATHR
TARLET
CISCO
WEATHR
TXTUL
ENMU
WEATHR
TARLET
ENMU
WTXAMU
ENMU
TARLET
ENMU
ENMU
SPLNS
TXTUL
TARLET
SLROSS
VERNON
ENMU
WEATHR
WEATHR
WTXC
FPC
WTXAMU
WEATHR
ENMU
WEATHR
TXTUL
ENMU
TARLET
ENMU

195.00
195.00
185.00
180.00
180.00
175.00
165.00
165.00
142.50
125.00
122.50
120.00
115.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
77.50
75.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
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Southwest Region after 8 rodeos as of 4/12/2021

Breakaway Roping

44,
51.
52.
53.

Goat Tying
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Armstrong, Jessie Ella
Kennedy, Brecklyn Faith
Henry, Shelby Renae
Carroll, Blaine Madison

Gilbert, Sawyer Marie
Labrum, Keni Beth
Hoss, Kodey Kaylynn
Schauer, Madelyn Jean
Hutchings, Timmi Lynne
Rice, Madison Rae
Smith, Kaylee Ann
Jones, Rayme Lynn
Bauerle, Shyanne E
Kibbe, Hadley Anne
Reaves, Kristin Clark
Taylor, Samantha Reese
Engesser, Rickie Lynn
McDeavitt, Emily Ann
McGinley, Meghan Lyn
Kreider, Caitlin Elise
Marr, Shacie Kaye
Miller, Kaytlyn Rachel
Brower, Tori Marie
Senter, Sayer Nicole
Scalzo, Payton Raquel
Danley, Hayley Madison
Lake, Nichole Ann
Dawson, Paige Hunter
Allenbrand, Timber Lane
Cawthon, Alexandria Susan
Rodriguez, Rocky Anne
Keeley, Kelby Ann Alice
Windsor, Kaycee J
Montero, Julianne Elizabeth
Kelly, Timber Ann

Mize, Codi Ann

Nelson, Savanah Faith
Risse, Mary Margaret
Bolton, Bliss Brielle
Doster, Kourtney Kelly

Regional Standings

139899
141156
139895
138219

140763
138637
139292
136344
133551
139149
132122
139822
140573
134282
140218
140894
133466
139267
139139
138645
140871
137860
139901
139756
138611
136213
133784
137911
134267
137751
138495
137884
140963
139734
135585
136505
140897
135073
135328
139071

VERNON
TXTUL

VERNON
VERNON

WEATHR
FPC
WEATHR
ENMU
SLROSS
SPLNS
SLROSS
TARLET
RANGER
SLROSS
WEATHR
SPLNS
TARLET
TARLET
SPLNS
FPC
ENMU
TXTUL
VERNON
TXTUL
CISCO
TARLET
SLROSS
TARLET
TARLET
TARLET
FPC
SPLNS
TARLET
TXTUL
TARLET
SLROSS
SPLNS
TARLET
TARLET
HOWARD

20.00
15.00
5.00
2.50

605.00
465.00
355.00
315.00
305.00
305.00
232.50
220.00
215.00
182.50
170.00
160.00
142.50
115.00
115.00
110.00
105.00
100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
50.00
42.50
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
10.00
5.00
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